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January 16, 2008 

 

 

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF DATE AND TIME OF ADJOURNED 

MEETING 
 

TO: The above members of the Board of Education of the San Diego Unified School District and 

those San Diego radio stations, television stations, and newspapers of general circulation that 

have requested in writing notice of meetings of said Board. 

 

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the regular meeting of the Board of Education of the San Diego Unified 

School District held on Tuesday, December 11, 2007 at 4100 Normal Street, San Diego, and adjourned 

to closed session on Thursday, December 13, 2007 at 1:00 p.m., in Room 2249, and adjourned to 

Monday, December 17, 2007 at 3:30 p.m., in Room 2249, and adjourned to Thursday, December 20, 

2007 at 10:00 a.m., in Room 2249, and adjourned to Thursday, December 27, 2007 at 10:00 a.m., and  

rescheduled to Friday, January 4, 2008 at 10:00 a.m., and rescheduled to Wednesday, January 9, 2008 

at 10:00 a.m., and changed to 3:00 p.m., and adjourned to Friday, January 11, 2008 at 3:00 p.m., and 

changed to 11:00 a.m., and adjourned to Thursday, January 17, 2008, at 3:00 p.m., and changed to 

Wednesday, January 16, 2008 at 4:00 p.m., has been changed to Thursday, January 17, 2008 at 2:00 

p.m., in Room 2249 of the Eugene Brucker Education Center located at 4100 Normal Street, San Diego.  

 

AGENDA FOR ADJOURNED MEETING 

 

Public Employee Appointment/Public Employment:  Superintendent of Schools 

 

 

Legality and Form Approved: 

 

 

 

    ______________________________________ 

    Theodore A. Buckley 

    General Counsel 

 

 

CW:cn 
Adj reg mtg 1-16-08  

      (619) 725-5550 

   Fax: (619) 297-5624 

EUGENE BRUCKER EDUCATION CENTER      
 4100 Normal Street, San Diego, CA   92103-2682     
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President 
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